
Programme des cours : https://pgc.unige.ch/main/study-plans?searchTerm=statistics&year=2025&fac=14460&level=196

751515CR

Introduction à la planification & l’analyse des cas 

uniques 

Prof. Olivier RENAUD

M 2170

S411021SE

Advanced Topics in Machine Learning

Assistant-es

M 2140

751515CR

Intro à la 

planification & 

l’analyse 

Prof. Olivier 

RENAUD

M S130

S411004CR

Applied Bayesian Statistics 

Dr. Shahin TAVAKOLI

M S040

12X003EX

Concepts & langages orientés objets

Dr. Jean-Luc FALCONE

BA 314-15

Cours à options

S403078CR

Advanced Econometrics

Prof. Stefan Andréas SPERLICH

U 159

S411015CR

Multivariate Analysis

Dr. Shahin TAVAKOLI

M 2170

13X011EX

Data Mining

Prof. Roland BOUFFANAIS

BA 314-15

BA 322-23

Cours obligatoires

751517CR

Modèles à 

équations 

structurales

Prof. Paolo 

GHUSLETTA

M 5020 

S411001SE

Modern Flexible Regression

Assistant-es

M 5290

S411008CR

Experimental Design: Theory and Practice

Dr. Andreas RYTZ

102 - Maraîchers

S411008SE

Experimental Design: Theory and Practice

Assistant-es

102 - Maraîchers

S411015SE

Multivariate Analysis

Assistant-es

M 5290

11h15-13h

S411002CS

Research Seminar

In Statistics

Prof. Davide LA VECCHIA

M 4220

8h15 -11h

S401016CR

Analytics Consulting

Prof. Diego KUONEN

M R160

16h15

-

18h

S403116SE

Data Driven Impact Evaluation

Assistant-es

M 5220

12X003CR 

Concepts & 

langages orientés 

obj.

Dr. Jean-Luc 

FALCONE

BA 404-7

S411021CR

Advanced Topics 

in Mach Learn

Prof. Sebastian 

ENGELKE

M 4020

D400032

Crowdsourcing 

and AI

Prof. François 

GREY

Battelle A - RDC

8h15

-

10h

13X011CR

Data Mining

Prof. Roland BOUFFANAIS

BA 316-8

14h15

-

16h

10h15

-

12h

12h15

-

14h

S411001CR

Modern Flexible Regression

Prof. Eva CANTONI

M S040

S403116CR

Data Driven Impact Evaluation

Prof. Stefan Andréas SPERLICH

M 5220

S403078SE

Advanced 

Econometrics

Prof. Stefan 

Andréas 

SPERLICH

U 159

S411004CR

Applied Bayesian Statistics 

Dr. Shahin TAVAKOLI

M 2193

MSc. in Statistics 2025-2026

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Spring

2026

https://pgc.unige.ch/main/study-plans?searchTerm=statistics&year=2025&fac=14460&level=196

